
' W: , - + . . . _ - _-

Dcp
.

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT*

2. AMENDMENT / MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION / PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT h0.
(if applicable)

) g

6. ISSUED BY CODE 7. ADMINISTERED BY CODE I

(If other than Item 6)
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comnission
Div. of Contracts & Property Mgmt.
Contract Management Brarth 3
Mail Stop T-7 I 2 .

Washington, DC 20555
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP code) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

,

Burrelle's Informatico Services
75 East Northfield Road 98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
Livingston, NJ 07039

10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT / ORDER NO.

Technical Contact: Michael Isreal X NRC-33-92 202
Telephone: (202) 992-6600

' 108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

'

CODE I FAClllTY CODE

11. THis ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

O The above runbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of
Offers O is extended, O is not extended. Of ferors must acknowledge receipt of this amendnent prior to the hour andone of the following methods: (a) By completirrg items 8 and 15,
date specified in the solicitation or as amended y acknowledging receipt of this amendnent on each copy of the

or (c) pies of the amendment! (bBy separate letter or te egram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendmentand returning co
effer submitted-
runbers. FAILUR$ OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THEIf by virtue of this amendment ynu dt.sfre to change
HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTf0N OF YOUR OFFER.such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes
enofferalreadysubmitted|onandthisamendment,andisreceivedpriortotheopeninghouranddatespecified.reference to the solicitat
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)

B&R# 610 15 32 30 25 BOC# 252A FIN # D1873 APPN# 31X0200.610 DE0BLIGATE: ($578.53)

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MOOlFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS /0RDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

, , , _ ,

A. THl$ CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SCI FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN
THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 1CA.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT / ORDER IS M00!FIED TO REFLkCT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chanqes in paying
office, appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.1u3(b).

C. THis SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)'

Mutual Agreement of Both Parties

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor O is not, 8 is req; ired to sign this document and return 2 copies to the
issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT /MOOlFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation / contract
subject matter where feasible.)

}

h |SEE THE ATTAC'IED PAGE

heretofore
changed, remains unchanged, all terms and conditions of the docunent referenced in Item 9A or 10A, asEx e pt as provided herein

and in full force and effect.
15A. NAME AND TITLE CF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTIN OFFICER (Type or print)

Michae). $rael, Executive Vice Pres /p $hebn Ice j, ,

158 OR/0FF 15C. DATE SIGN / I T O'"" * R I 6C. DATE SIGNED
.

' L [ Q' i
(Sig(ature of persVauthorireW rofston) hlY 16s1 9 pt

TSigWuu of CoTitr'actir.a ficer) UT h // / /
30-10 f STA ARD FORM 30 (REV.10-83)NSN 7540-01-152-8070 [ Presc ibed by GSA

PR(V,[pusEDITIONUNUSABLE ",m

bdC 9707240175 970716
PDR CONTR
NRC-33-92-202 PDR



Me

i

Contract No. NRC 33-92-202
Modification No. 8

|
Page 2 of 2

|

'

;

Based on available information, there are excess funds remaining under this
contract. Therefore, the purpose of this modification is to decrease the

| amount obligated by the Commission. Accordingly, the contract is hereby
| revised as follows:
,

Under Subsection B.4 - CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION FIRH FIXED PRICE, the
amount obligated with respect to this contract is decreased by $578.53 from
$197,000.00 to $196,421.47, thereby decreasing the firm fixed price for full
performance under this contract by $578.53 from $197,000.00 to $196,421.47.
Therefore, Subsection B.4 of this contract is hereby revised as follows:

"B.4, CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION -- FIRM FIXED PRICE
(JUN 1988)

The firm fixed price of this contract is $196,421.47."

A sumary of obligation for this contract, from award date through the date of
this accion is given below:, , , ,

Total FY 92 Obligations --- - - - $63,000.00
Total FY 93 Obligations - -- -- - - $20,000.00
Total FY 94 Obligations - -- - -- -- - $40,000.00

Total FY 95 Obligations - - - --- $39,000.00
Total FY 96 Obligations - - - -- - $35,000.00

.

Total FY 96 Deobligations --- - - -- ($578.53)
|

Cumulative total of NRC obligations $196,421.47
|

This modification deobligates FY 96 funds in the awunt of ($575.53).

All other terms and conditions under this contract remain unchanged.
|
!
!

!

|


